39 Series
Air Preparation Units
3/4 through 1 inch
Catalog 9CW-CK-272
Catalog 9CW-CK-272
Wilkerson Operations
WARNING
FAILURE OR IMPROPER SELECTION OR IMPROPER USE OF THE PRODUCTS AND/OR SYSTEMS DESCRIBED HEREIN

Wilkerson Operations 3
Catalog 9CW-CK-272
Ordering Information
Metal Bowl
Model Type Port Size Sight Gauge
Manual Drain 3/4 F39-06-SL00
1 F39-08-SL00
Automatic Mechanical 3/4 F39-06-SH00
Drain 1 F39-08-SH00
F39 Filter Kits & Accessories
Bowl Kits –
Metal Bowl – Sight Gauge / Internal Auto Drain ..... P3NKA00BSA
Sight Gauge / Manual Drain ............. P3NKA00BSM
Bowl Latch Kit ..................................................................... C11A33
Sight Gauge Kit ........................................................... P3NKA00PE
Drain Kit – Internal Auto Drain ............................................... PS506
Manual Drain ........................................................ PS512
Filter Elements – 40 Micron ...................................... P3NKA00ESG
5 Micron ........................................ P3NKA00ESE
Activated Carbon .......................... P3NKA00ESA
Mounting Bracket Kit ................................................. P3NKA00MW
0 50 100 150 200 250 300
0
1
2